Tournament Entry Fee Remittance Form

69™ Annual YMS of R / PNCC Bowling Tournament
All Saints PNCC - Sterling Heights, MI

June 6-8, 2014

Number of Bowlers Fee

Event

Total

@ $18.75

Doubles

@ $18.75

Singles

@ $18.75

Team

@ $2.00

All Events (optional)

Total Enclosed:

Per person entry fee breakdown:

Bowling Fees

Prize Fees
Tournament Expense
Scholarship Fund
Total for each event

All Events Fee (optional)

So that we can better plan for the Sunday breakfast, please indicate

$7.50
$5.25
$5.50
$.50
$18.75

$2.00

Per event
Per event
Per event
Per event

the number of people in your group who expect to attend.

Please return this Remittance form with your Event entry forms by April 30, 2014.

Please make all checks payable to: All Saints Bowling Tournament

Mail all completed packets to:

Troy, MI 48085

Each Parish is highly encouraged to have at least one delegate present at the Friday evening
National Tournament Committee Meeting to be held in the All Saints Parish Board Room.

National Tournament Committee Delegate(s):

2014 Tournament Commiitee
4051 Washington Crescent Drive




