

# Tournament Entry Fee Remittance Form

69<sup>th</sup> Annual YMS of R / PNCC Bowling Tournament

All Saints PNCC - Sterling Heights, MI

June 6-8, 2014

Number of Bowlers	Fee	Event	Total
	@ \$18.75	Doubles	
	@ \$18.75	Singles	
	@ \$18.75	Team	
	@ \$ 2.00	All Events (optional)	
		Total Enclosed:	

Per person entry fee breakdown:

Bowling Fees	\$7.50	Per event
Prize Fees	\$5.25	Per event
Tournament Expense	\$5.50	Per event
Scholarship Fund	\$.50	Per event
<b>Total for each event</b>	<b>\$18.75</b>	

All Events Fee (optional) \$2.00

So that we can better plan for the Sunday breakfast, please indicate  
the number of people in your group who expect to attend.

Please return this Remittance form with your Event entry forms by April 30, 2014.

Please make all checks payable to: All Saints Bowling Tournament

Mail all completed packets to: **2014 Tournament Committee**  
**4051 Washington Crescent Drive**  
**Troy, MI 48085**

Each Parish is highly encouraged to have at least one delegate present at the Friday evening  
National Tournament Committee Meeting to be held in the All Saints Parish Board Room.

National Tournament Committee Delegate(s):

---

---